Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) March 2025 Table 4a

Total Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding.
Cancelled

London Area Airports
GATWICK 20,080 142 19,938
HEATHROW 40,216 1,861 38,355
LONDON CITY 4,127 48 4,079
LUTON 8,112 6 8,106
STANSTED 15,059 34 15,025
SOUTHEND 145 - 145
Total London Area Airports 87,739 2,091 85,648

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN 4,646 74 4,572
BARRA 114 8 106
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 2,394 30 2,364
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 3,896 3 3,893
BENBECULA 175 21 154
BIGGIN HILL 95 - 95
BIRMINGHAM 6,906 51 6,855
BLACKPOOL 334 - 334
BOURNEMOUTH 533 - 533
BRISTOL 5,253 - 5,253
CAMPBELTOWN 82 - 82
CARDIFF WALES 463 4 459
DUNDEE 96 - 96
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL 2,944 7 2,937
EDINBURGH 8,991 66 8,925
EXETER 368 3 365
FARNBOROUGH 624 - 624
GLASGOW 5,257 47 5,210
PRESTWICK 280 - 280
HUMBERSIDE 419 33 386
INVERNESS 690 14 676
ISLAY 104 - 104
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) 558 - 558
KIRKWALL 869 12 857
LANDS END (ST JUST) 375 - 375
LEEDS BRADFORD 2,089 11 2,078
LERWICK (TINGWALL) 58 - 58
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 2,910 1 2,909
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) 294 6 288
MANCHESTER 14,599 163 14,436
NEWCASTLE 2,725 52 2,673
NEWQUAY 304 12 292
NORWICH 1,094 4 1,090
SUMBURGH 1,050 10 1,040
SHOREHAM - - -
SOUTHAMPTON 1,309 28 1,281
STORNOWAY 461 20 441
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) March 2025

Other UK Airports

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

334
118
72

73,883

161,622

349
1,384
734
1,277

3,744

Of Which Cancelled

13

12

709

2,800

13
31

22

69

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

321
114
60

73,174

158,822

336
1,353
731
1,255

3,675

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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