	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	20,080	142	19,938
HEATHROW	40,216	1,861	38,355
LONDON CITY	4,127	. 48	4,079
LUTON	8,112	6	8,106
STANSTED	15,059	34	15,025
SOUTHEND	145	-	145
Total London Area Airports	87,739	2,091	85,648
Other UK Airports			
ABERDEEN	4,646	74	4,572
BARRA	114	8	106
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)	2,394	30	2,364
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	3,896	3	3,893
BENBECULA	175	21	154
BIGGIN HILL	95	-	95
BIRMINGHAM	6,906	51	6,855
BLACKPOOL	334	-	334
BOURNEMOUTH	533	-	533
BRISTOL	5,253	-	5,253
CAMPBELTOWN	82	-	82
CARDIFF WALES	463	4	459
DUNDEE	96	-	96
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	2,944	7	2,937
EDINBURGH	8,991	66	8,925
EXETER	368	3	365
FARNBOROUGH	624	-	624
GLASGOW	5,257	47	5,210
PRESTWICK	280	-	280
HUMBERSIDE	419	33	386
INVERNESS	690	14	676
ISLAY	104	-	104
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	558	-	558
KIRKWALL	869	12	857
LANDS END (ST JUST)	375	-	375
LEEDS BRADFORD	2,089	11	2,078
LERWICK (TINGWALL)	58	-	58
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	2,910	1	2,909
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	294	6	288
MANCHESTER	14,599	163 52	14,436
NEWCASTLE	2,725 304	52 12	2,673
NEWQUAY NORWICH		4	292
SUMBURGH	1,094 1,050	4 10	1,090 1,040
SUMBORGH SHOREHAM	1,050	10	1,040
SOUTHAMPTON	1,309	28	- 1,281
STORNOWAY	461	20	441
	101	20	111

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
Other UK Airports			
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT	334	13	321
TIREE	118	4	114
WICK JOHN O GROATS	72	12	60
Total Other UK Airports	73,883	709	73,174
Total All Reporting UK Airports	161,622	2,800	158,822
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	349	13	336
GUERNSEY	1,384	31	1,353
ISLE OF MAN	734	3	731
JERSEY	1,277	22	1,255
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	3,744	69	3,675

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.